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Great Minds Quote

Date April 3, 2024

Expiration Date March 14, 2024

Prepared By
Email

Bill to Name
District
Bill To

Amanda McQuade

amanda.mcquade@greatminds.org

Aransas Pass Independent School

2300 Mcmullen Lane Ste 600

Aransas Pass, TX 78336

Make Payment to:

Great Minds PBC Tax ID: 84-3785772
Mail payment to:

Great Minds PBC

P.O. Box 200283

Pittsburgh, PA 15251-0283

Quote Number

Contact Name

Phone
Email

Ship to Name

Ship To

End User

00338972

RETIRED - Shelley Dominguez
(361) 758-4200
sdominguez@apisd.org

Aransas Pass Independent School District

2300 Mcmullen Ln
Aransas Pass, TX 78336

Aransas Pass Independent School

District

Phone: 202.223.1854
Email: ordertracking@greatminds.org

Wire/ACH details are available by visiting this link: https://digitalsupport.greatminds.org/s/ach-instructions

Eureka Math - Kit

List Price

Discount

Total Price

Grade K

Quantity

Eureka Math, TEKS Edition, Grade
K, Learn, Practice, Succeed
Bundle, Modules 1-6

978-1-63642-917-5

130.00

$49.20

0.00%

$6,396.00

Grade 1

Eureka Math, TEKS Edition, Grade
1, Learn, Practice, Succeed Bundle,
Modules 1-6

978-1-63642-918-2

136.00

$49.20

5.00%

$6,356.64

Grade 2

Eureka Math, TEKS Edition, Grade
2, Learn, Practice, Succeed Bundle,
Modules 1-8

978-1-63642-919-9

131.00

$49.20

5.00%

$6,122.94



https://digitalsupport.greatminds.org/s/ach-instructions

Grade 3
Eureka Math, TEKS Edition, Grade
3, Learn, Practice, Succeed Bundle,
Modules 1-7 978-1-63642-920-5 153.00 $49.20 5.00% | $7,151.22
Eureka Math, TEKS Edition, Grade
3, Teacher Edition Bundle, Modules
1-7 978-1-63642-914-4 1.00 $151.39 0.00% $151.39
Grade 4
Eureka Math, TEKS Edition, Grade
4, Learn, Practice, Succeed Bundle,
Modules 1-7 978-1-63642-921-2 140.00 $49.20 5.00% | $6,543.60
Grade 5
Eureka Math, TEKS Edition, Grade
5, Learn, Practice, Succeed Bundle,
Modules 1-6 978-1-63642-922-9 143.00 $49.20 5.00% | $6,683.82
Kit $41,134.99
Solution Subtotal $41,134.99
Discount ($1,729.38)
Shipping and Handling $3,702.15
*Pre-Tax Solution Total $43,107.76
Estimated Sales Tax $0.00
Estimated S&H Tax $0.00
Total Solution: $43,107.76

This Quote is governed by the Terms and Conditions at https://greatminds.org/customer-quote-terms which are hereby

incorporated by reference as if fully set forth herein.

*Tax Exemption: If Customer is exempt from paying any or all taxes, customer shall provide written evidence of such tax

exemption issued by the applicable taxing authority.



https://greatminds.org/hubfs/MarOpsLegal/Final_(GM%202-3-22%20v1)_General%20Sales%20and%20Service%20T&C_(Inc_DTC).pdf

